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Luftgewehr-Auflage

Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe

5. Wettkampf, 21. Oktober 2018

TuS Monzernheim

SV Ober-Ingelheim 1

SV Idar-Oberstein 1

SV Edelweis Achtelsbach

Verein

TuS Monzernheim
SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV ldar-Oberstein 1
SV Hub.Stipshausen
SV Wallhausen

SV Ober-Ingelheim 2

O~NO U~ WNPEF

SV Windesheim 2

Name

Helmut Hudolin
Detlef Harf
Klaus-Peter Klein
Ginther Maller
Siegfried Schwientek

Name

Ginther Maller
Helmut Hudolin
Ingrid Hahn
Herrmann Sauer
Carmen Brenner
Jens Wunderlich
Hans Baumgartner
Otmar Ruppenthal
Siegfried Schwientek
10 Bernhard Jacob
Wolfgang Jestadt
Berthold Walter
Rudiger Mller
Detlef Harf
Klaus-Peter Klein
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el el e o
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SV Edelweis Achtelsbach

895
894
893
886

882 SV Windesheim 2
883 SV Wallhausen

894 SV Hub.Stipshausen
895 SV Ober-Ingelheim 2

Endtabelle Mannschaftswertung

Tageswertung

Verein

TuS Monzernheim
TuS Monzernheim
SV Ober-Ingelheim 2
SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV Hub.Stipshausen

Verein

SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
TuS Monzernheim
SV ldar-Oberstein
SV Hub.Stipshausen
SV ldar-Oberstein
SV Windesheim

SV Ober-Ingelheim 1
SV Edelwei3 Achtelsbach
SV Hub.Stipshausen
SV Wallhausen

SV Ober-Ingelheim 2
SV Wallhausen

TuS Monzernheim
TuS Monzernheim
SV Ober-Ingelheim 2

1.WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe
893 893 889 895 895 4465
897 895 889 889 894 4464
891 895 889 891 893 4459
887 892 893 891 894 4457
889 898 896 886 883 4452
883 890 888 894 895 4450
886 882 893 895 886 4442
882 890 891 887 882 4432
Ergebnis
300
300
300
300
300
Einzelwertung

1.WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe
298 300 297 300 300 1495
299 298 299 298 300 1494
298 299 299 298 299 1493
298 299 300 298 297 1492
298 297 296 300 299 1490
297 298 297 297 299 1488
300 299 298 294 295 1486
297 297 299 299 293 1485
295 297 295 297 300 1484
296 300 299 293 296 1484
296 296 296 297 298 1483
295 300 299 292 296 1482
297 296 295 299 295 1482
297 299 292 293 300 1481
291 299 293 298 300 1481
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Ergebnisformular RWK Pfalzliga Rh.-N.

Schnitt
893,00
892,80
891,80
891,40
890,40
890,00
888,40
886,40

Schnitt
299,00
298,80
298,60
298,40
298,00
297,60
297,20
297,00
296,80
296,80
296,60
296,40
296,40
296,20
296,20
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Axel Ding

Carsten Leuthart
Gertrud Wittlinger-Kaufer
Werner Grimm
Martina Miller
Max-Werner Engel
Michael Hoppe
Friedhelm Marx
Ron van Eijk
Gabriele Schmitt
Werner Schmitt
Michael Dehmer
Uta Giesen

Gerd Schneider
Elfi Ellensohn
Paul Post

Jiirgen Steinhauer
Karin Klein
Christine Fuhr
Ginter Koch

Hans Lidgen
Rudolf Heinz
Jirgen Kindermann
Kerstin Jestadt

SV Edelwei3 Achtelsbach
SV Windesheim

SV Wallhausen

SV Ober-Ingelheim 2

SV Ober-Ingelheim 1

SV Hub.Stipshausen

TuS Monzernheim

SV Wallhausen

SV Edelwei3 Achtelsbach
SV Ober-Ingelheim 1

SV Ober-Ingelheim 1

SV Windesheim

SV ldar-Oberstein

SV Edelwei3 Achtelsbach
SV Windesheim

SV Edelwei3 Achtelsbach
SV Windesheim

SV ldar-Oberstein

SV ldar-Oberstein

SV Hub.Stipshausen

SV Wallhausen

SV Hub.Stipshausen

SV Ober-Ingelheim 2

SV Ober-Ingelheim 2

Ergebnisformular RWK Pfalzliga Rh.-N.

296
297
298
292
299
294
294
291
290
297
291
287
289
293
288
292
286
286
295
289
292
292
295
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293
296
298
295
296
294
296
297
291
290
290
296
293
292
289
289
289
283
299
296
296
288
293

298
297
296
299
294
296
295
298
296
293
294
297
293
290
290
291
283
289
294
297
292

298
296
297
295
291
296
298
296
298
294
295
294
287
287
292
291
290
281
293
295
292
295
295
299

296
294
291
297
297
297
290
290
295
295
297
287
295
295
289
281
282
289

294

295

1481
1480
1480
1478
1477
1477
1473
1472
1470
1469
1467
1461
1457
1457
1448
1444
1430
1428
1181
1177
1172
1169
883
594

296,20
296,00
296,00
295,60
295,40
295,40
294,60
294,40
294,00
293,80
293,40
292,20
291,40
291,40
289,60
288,80
286,00
285,60
295,25
294,25
293,00
292,25
294,33
297,00
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